
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 1/25/2023 Bid Closing Date: 1/31/2023

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-35603R Chief Maint Mech A

Liverpool

4/3/2000 Glass, Jesse R0097

4/17/2006 Dote, Joseph R0097

5/10/2010 Levison, Zachary R0097

5/11/2015 Santamour, Bradlie R0097

6/27/2016 Durantini, Todd R0097

10/17/2016 Gurney, Justin R0097

7/15/2019 Davis II, Terry R0097

8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew R0097

1/4/2021 Lindsley, Eric R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John R097C

C-37848S Service Representative A

Watertown

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R0097

6/21/2021 Brown, Chad R0097

6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas R0097

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Page 1 of 5



UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-38290R Customer Rep Office of the President

Syracuse

8/26/1996 Rivera-boea, Cassandra R0097

12/10/2007 Fitten, Michelle R0097

10/13/2008 Sperry, Michele R0097

7/6/2010 Linney, Tiffani R0097

9/12/2011 Usakewicz, Jeffrey R0097

12/27/2011 Dyer, Andrea R0097

12/27/2011 Kraus, Heather R0097

9/10/2012 Heard, Creechelle R0097

11/26/2012 Hamilton, Stephanie R0097

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R0097

10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney R0097

3/31/2014 Robarge, Danielle R0097

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R0097

11/8/2010 Eure, Janet R097C

9/24/2012 Huckabee, Edward R097C

4/22/2013 Howe, Rachel R097C

9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah R097C

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

5/12/2014 Clanton, Mortrisa R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/19/2014 Booth, Monica R097C

3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R097C

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

9/6/2016 Lokay, Stephanie R097C

9/6/2016 Griffin, Travis R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

12/29/2016 Reed-Glover, Norma R097C

5/1/2017 Lambert, Marissa R097C

5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R097C

1/29/2018 Hoover, Jennifer R097C

2/12/2018 Sierotnik, Jessica R097C

2/12/2018 Hayes, Emilie R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R097C

8/13/2018 Casler, Morgan R097C

8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R097C

6/24/2019 Jackson, Qasim R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

2/18/2020 Fiorello, Steven R097C

12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R097C

12/14/2020 Piotrowski, Leah R097C

12/14/2020 Sease, ShaVera R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

8/30/2021 Kirwan, John R097C
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-38290R Customer Rep Office of the President

Syracuse

9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

1/18/2022 Greeney, Tiffany R097C

1/18/2022 Ottman, Katrina R097C

4/18/2022 Morgan, Heather R097C

C-39952S Gas Mechanic Helper (3)

Utica

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

C-40342 Chief Fleet Technician

Liverpool

4/27/1987 Latino, James R0097

3/23/2015 Epstein, Christopher R0097

10/26/2015 Brockett, James R0097

10/26/2015 Malone, Peter R0097

5/15/2017 Russell, Kirk R0097

4/22/2019 Barbato, Joseph R0097

2/18/2020 Whittico, Dylan R0097

C-40536 Chief Fleet Technician

Watertown

6/8/2015 McIntosh, Rodney R0097

5/1/2017 Panunzio, Eric R0097

5/15/2017 Russell, Kirk R0097

4/22/2019 Barbato, Joseph R0097
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C-40552 Office Technician A

Volney

11/26/2012 Hamilton, Stephanie R0097

2/11/2013 Marino, Alexis R0097

3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa R0097

6/20/2016 Nedoshytko, Sara R0097

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R0097

12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R0097

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/12/2014 Vang, Ashley R097C

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

9/6/2016 Griffin, Travis R097C

9/12/2016 Farrell, Morganne R097C

4/3/2017 Wiggins, Brooke R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R097C

2/26/2018 Wootton, Stephanie R097C

4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

12/14/2020 Sease, ShaVera R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

8/30/2021 Bartlett, Jennifer R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R097C

4/18/2022 White, Alexandra R097C

9/12/2022 Bothem, Jericka P097C

12/5/2022 Sheffield, Morgan P097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C

1/23/2023 Starbird, Laurrie T097C
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C-40675 Maintenance Helper

Watertown

6/5/2017 Warchol, Adam R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

12/16/2019 Paradise, Cole R0097

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan R0097

4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

12/6/2021 Paladino, Joseph R097C

3/28/2022 Barnes, William R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

C-40728 Office Technician A

Utica

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R097C

4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

12/14/2020 Sease, ShaVera R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

1/3/2023 Polisse, Jesse P097C

1/23/2023 Starbird, Laurrie T097C
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